Lighting Assessment for:
Proposed installation of a new Drive Thru facility with a restaurant building, associated parking
and 2no EV charging bays with associated equipment.
572 London Road, Camberley, Surrey GU15 3UF
Exterior Lighting for New Works
(Please refer to drawing DM182.1 and DM182.2)
Lighting Description
The new and existing lighting locations are notated on illuminance drawing DM182.1

Colour Grey
-
Order Code Full Product Name Driver failure rate at 5000 h
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 0.005 %
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 0.005 %
05968900 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO 0.005 %
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 0.005 %
05972600 BGP703 LED54-4S/610 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 0.005 %
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 0.005 %
05976400 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO 0.005 %
05977100 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM11 GF EZR SRB 0.005 %
10403700 BGP705 LED150-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/ 0.005 %
10583600 BGP701 LED8-4S/740 DM11 FG GR 42/60P -
10584300 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 42/6 -
10585000 BGP701 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO-DG -
10586700 BGP701 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 GF EZR SRB 4 -
Approval and Application
Luma gen2
4Product family leaflet, 2021, June 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 IK09
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 IK09
05968900 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO IK09
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 IK09
05972600 BGP703 LED54-4S/610 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 IK09
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 IK09
05976400 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO IK09
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
05977100 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM11 GF EZR SRB IK09
10403700 BGP705 LED150-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/ IK09
10583600 BGP701 LED8-4S/740 DM11 FG GR 42/60P IK10
10584300 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 42/6 IK09
10585000 BGP701 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO-DG IK09
10586700 BGP701 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 GF EZR SRB 4 IK09
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 No
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 No
05968900 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO Yes
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 No
05972600 BGP703 LED54-4S/610 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 No
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 No
05976400 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
05977100 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM11 GF EZR SRB No
10403700 BGP705 LED150-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/ No
10583600 BGP701 LED8-4S/740 DM11 FG GR 42/60P No
10584300 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 42/6 No
10585000 BGP701 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO-DG Yes
10586700 BGP701 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 GF EZR SRB 4 No

5Product family leaflet, 2021, June 9 data subject to change
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Product Family Code
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 BGP702
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7 BGP702
05968900 BGP702 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO BGP702
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 BGP703
05972600 BGP703 LED54-4S/610 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7 BGP703
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM50 GF SRT SRB 60 BGP704
05976400 BGP704 LW10 LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO BGP704
Order Code Full Product Name Product Family Code
05977100 BGP704 LED140-4S/740 DM11 GF EZR SRB BGP704
10403700 BGP705 LED150-4S/740 DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/ BGP705
10583600 BGP701 LED8-4S/740 DM11 FG GR 42/60P BGP701
10584300 BGP701 LED40-4S/740 DM10 GF SRT SRB 42/6 BGP701
10585000 BGP701 LW10 LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF CTGO-DG BGP701
10586700 BGP701 LED35-4S/740 II DM11 GF EZR SRB 4 BGP701
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Init. Colour
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminous
flux
05966500 BGP702 LED60-4S/740
DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7
4000 K >70 5400 lm
05967200 BGP702 LED40-4S/740
DM10 GF SRT SRB 60/7
4000 K >70 3600 lm
05968900 BGP702 LW10
LED50-4S/830 DM11 GF
CTGO
3000 K >80 4500 lm
05970200 BGP703 LED120-4S/740
DM50 GF SRT SRB 60
4000 K >70 10800 lm
05972600 BGP703 LED54-4S/610
DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/7
1000 K >60 4482 lm
05974000 BGP704 LED140-4S/740
DM50 GF SRT SRB 60
4000 K >70 12740 lm
05976400 BGP704 LW10
LED120-4S/830 DM11 GF
CTGO
3000 K >80 10920 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Colour
Temperature
Init. Colour
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminous
flux
05977100 BGP704 LED140-4S/740
DM11 GF EZR SRB
4000 K >70 12740 lm
10403700 BGP705 LED150-4S/740
DM11 GF SRT SRB 60/
4000 K >70 13500 lm
10583600 BGP701 LED8-4S/740
DM11 FG GR 42/60P